
1 48,600 Maha Feniuk
SSV Ulm 1846 e.V.

D-Note
Bonus
E-Note

3,0
0,0

8,800
11,800

3,0
0,0

8,525
11,525

4,4
0,5

8,074
12,975

4,7
0,5

7,100
12,300

2 46,125 Amelie Schilling
TSG Backnang 1846 e.V.

D-Note
Bonus
E-Note

3,2
0,0

8,900
12,100

2,9
0,0

7,525
10,425

4,2
0,5

6,975
11,675

4,3
0,0

7,625
11,925

3 45,900 Melina Buchfink
TG Söllingen

D-Note
Bonus
E-Note
Pen

3,0
0,0

8,625
0,1

11,525

2,8
0,0

7,350
0,0

10,150

4,5
1,0

6,900
0,1

12,300

3,8
0,5

*7,625
0,0

11,925
4 45,175 Mia Frick

MTV Stuttgart 1843 e.V.
D-Note
Bonus
E-Note

3,0
0,0

8,700
11,700

3,0
0,0

7,600
10,600

4,1
0,0

7,800
11,900

3,9
0,5

6,575
10,975

5 44,350 Melina Gerlach
KTV Detmold

D-Note
Bonus
E-Note
Pen

3,6
0,0

8,125
0,0

11,725

1,4
0,0

8,325
0,0

9,725

4,4
0,5

6,225
0,1

11,025

3,7
0,5

7,675
0,0

11,875
6 43,850 Dina Safadi

Berliner Turnerschaft
D-Note
Bonus
E-Note
Pen

3,6
0,0

8,975
0,0

12,575

1,3
0,0

8,050
0,0

9,350

4,2
0,5

6,200
0,1

10,800

4,0
0,0

7,225
0,1

11,125
6 43,850 Nele Kallmeier

TV Schwabsburg
D-Note
Bonus
E-Note
Pen

3,2
0,0

8,675
0,1

11,775

1,7
0,0

8,350
0,0

10,050

4,4
0,5

*6,325
0,0

11,225

3,3
0,0

7,500
0,0

10,800
8 42,850 Mona Gyöngyösi

Dresdner SC 1898
D-Note
Bonus
E-Note

3,2
0,0

8,625
11,825

2,1
0,0

8,450
10,550

3,6
0,5

5,850
9,950

3,4
0,0

7,125
10,525

9 42,550 Tamara Sander
KLZ Düsseldorf

D-Note
Bonus
E-Note

3,0
0,0

8,875
11,875

2,1
0,0

7,725
9,825

4,1
0,0

5,475
9,575

3,4
0,5

7,375
11,275

10 41,450 Felicia Lee Brown
TSV Schott Mainz

D-Note
Bonus
E-Note
Pen

3,4
0,0

8,525
0,0

11,925

2,1
0,0

7,825
0,0

9,925

4,5
0,5

3,925
0,1

8,825

3,3
0,0

7,475
0,0

10,775

DJM 2024 Mehrkampf AK 12
am 1. Juni 2024 in Schauenburg-Hoof

Platz Gesamt Name

1/3
https://www.geraetturnergebnisse.de Druck: 1. Juni 2024 19:43



11 41,150 Destiny Menga
TZ DSHS Köln e.V.

D-Note
Bonus
E-Note

2,0
0,0

7,275
9,275

1,8
0,0

6,950
8,750

3,0
0,5

7,200
10,700

4,2
0,5

7,725
12,425

12 41,075 Mia Belz
TSV Jetzendorf 1924

D-Note
E-Note
Pen

3,4
8,400

0,0
11,800

1,2
7,325

0,0
8,525

4,1
*6,325

0,1
10,325

3,1
7,325

0,0
10,425

13 40,800 Julie Krede
Dortmunder TG v.1873

D-Note
E-Note

3,2
8,450

11,650

1,0
6,375
7,375

2,9
7,975

10,875

3,4
7,500

10,900
14 40,725 Hannah Zwahr

TuG Leipzig e. V.
D-Note
Bonus
E-Note

3,2
0,0

8,625
11,825

1,3
0,0

6,850
8,150

3,8
0,0

6,050
9,850

3,4
0,5

7,000
10,900

15 40,650 Leni Urich
TSV Unterföhring

D-Note
E-Note

3,4
8,575

11,975

1,4
7,325
8,725

3,5
6,350
9,850

3,2
6,900

10,100
16 40,225 Emilia Brenneisen

Dortmunder TG v.1873
D-Note
E-Note

3,4
8,575

11,975

1,2
6,900
8,100

2,3
7,175

9,475

3,1
7,575

10,675
17 40,050 Emily Haberl

Fischelner SV 1998
D-Note
E-Note

3,4
8,575

11,975

1,2
6,475
7,675

3,6
6,475

10,075

3,5
*6,825
10,325

17 40,050 Milana Michalew
KTV Wetzlar

D-Note
E-Note

3,4
8,600

12,000

0,8
6,975
7,775

3,4
*6,125
9,525

3,2
7,550

10,750
19 39,375 Daria Hlodik

TSV Berkheim e.V.
D-Note
Bonus
E-Note
Pen

3,2
0,0

7,025
0,1

10,125

1,2
0,0

7,250
0,0

8,450

3,8
0,0

5,550
0,1

9,250

3,9
0,5

7,150
0,0

11,550
20 39,050 Tajana Lemer

KTV Wetzlar
D-Note
Bonus
E-Note

3,2
0,0

8,300
11,500

1,1
0,0

6,975
8,075

3,2
0,0

6,525
9,725

3,3
0,5

5,950
9,750

21 38,400 Katerina Kilimajerova
TuS 1861 Chemnitz-Altendorf e. V.

D-Note
E-Note

1,6
8,675

10,275

1,2
8,175

9,375

3,4
5,850
9,250

2,6
6,900
9,500

22 36,800 Vladyslava Ozinkovska
TSV Buchholz 1908 e.V.

D-Note
E-Note

2,0
8,150

10,150

1,1
6,075
7,175

3,2
6,600
9,800

3,2
6,475
9,675
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23 36,775 Sofiia Kokhan
TS NeckarGym Nürtingen

D-Note
Bonus
E-Note
Pen

1,6
0,0

8,050
0,0

9,650

0,9
0,0

6,675
0,0

7,575

3,2
0,0

5,525
0,1

8,625

3,0
0,5

7,425
0,0

10,925
24 36,300 Laurena Langer

TSV 1895 Monheim
D-Note
E-Note

3,4
8,475

11,875

0,9
4,925
5,825

3,0
6,700
9,700

2,0
6,900
8,900

25 36,200 Mira Mechenbier
TV Pflugscheid-Hixberg e.V.

D-Note
E-Note

1,6
8,525

10,125

1,2
6,100
7,300

4,3
*4,375
8,675

2,9
7,200

10,100
26 36,000 Jasmeen Sikora

TSG Münster e.V. 1883
D-Note
E-Note
Pen

3,2
6,975

0,1
10,075

1,3
7,650

0,0
8,950

2,4
4,000

0,1
6,300

3,2
7,475

0,0
10,675

27 35,325 Lilly-Sophie Heilandt
TSV Buchholz 1908 e.V.

D-Note
E-Note

2,4
8,200

10,600

1,4
6,325
7,725

2,9
5,625
8,525

2,8
5,675
8,475

28 35,100 Lisa Hoffmann
Blau-Weiß 96 Schenefeld

D-Note
E-Note

2,4
8,100

10,500

1,5
6,400
7,900

2,4
4,350
6,750

3,1
6,850
9,950

29 33,700 Eliana Schäfer
TV Friesenheim

D-Note
Bonus
E-Note
Pen

3,2
0,0

8,400
0,0

11,600

0,0
0,0

0,000
10,0

3,8
0,0

6,425
0,1

10,125

3,7
0,5

7,775
0,0

11,975
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